Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Lanco Kondapalli Power Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 16-04-2021; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 25-12-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Pankaj Dhanuka; Process Number: 1;
Last 5 digitof registration number: 11911

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

contingent claims

rejected

under verification

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

1396485224.91

NA

Secured financial
creditors

11

53451785336.47

11

51556528529.47

1895256807.00

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

NA

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

663617.00

445435.00

218182.00

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

527240684.51

184286.00

526939080.51

117318

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

21

559561423

17

514187545

45373877

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

54539251060.98

53467831020.380005

526939080.51

1940966184

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-01-06 13:53:31-b6f23b953e4827d7dcdba389563e3a08.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-01-06 13:53:31-b6f23b953e4827d7dcdba389563e3a08.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-01-06 13:53:31-b6f23b953e4827d7dcdba389563e3a08.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-01-06 13:53:31-b6f23b953e4827d7dcdba389563e3a08.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

