Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Lanco Kondapalli Power Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 16-04-2021; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 25-12-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Pankaj Dhanuka; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11911

SI. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexure
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs								NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date				1396485224.91				NA
3	Secured financial creditors	11	53451785336.47	11	51556528529.47		1895256807.00		Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors								NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)								NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	1	663617.00	1	445435.00		218182.00		Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	527240684.51	1	184286.00	526939080.51	117318		Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	21	559561423	17	514187545		45373877		Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)								NA
Total		35	54539251060.98	30	53467831020.380005	526939080.51	1940966184		